General information about company

Scrip code 523323

Name of the company Kovai Medical Center and Hospital Ltd
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each

Categor No. of Partly Is\il(;.rgf Total nos. Us/hzr;?;ljlgi a;fa class of securities (IX)

Category | of Y | Nos. of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares sll;ares (calcul.ated

gory shareholders | up equity | equity YINE | e1d (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a

an (1) ;};?;e(slv) 151};?;65 Receipts (*V()IXE;D 1957) (VI Asa [ oo | Crass % of
V) (V) % of (ATB+C2) | ¢ - Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) f;Lr omoter 15 5474440 5474440 |50.03 5474440 5474440 |50.03
Group

ublic . .

(B) Publi 7652 5467822 5467822 |49.97 5467822 5467822 [49.97
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 7667 10942262 10942262 | 100 10942262 10942262 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in piﬁdget_i or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . i held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi s (Xi) | (XD)= (VIDH(X) A 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) arrants o $@ | No. |total |No. |total
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 50.03 5396841
Group
(B) Public 49.97 2487534
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7884375




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total nos. | as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up Depositor (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (ITI) shares equity Res cints ¥ (Iv)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | " (V)4 [1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
held | VD V) |Asa%of [x egry | Tl | Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 1332775 1332775 | 12.18 1332775 1332775 |12.18
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 4006461 4006461 | 36.61 4006461 4006461 | 36.61
(specify)
(SXE’('IT)"”“I 11 5339236 5339236 |48.79 5339236 5339236 |48.79
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 4 135204 135204 1.24 135204 135204 1.24
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total
4 135204 135204 1.24 135204 135204 1.24
(A)(2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 15 5474440 5474440 |50.03 5474440 5474440 |50.03
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 5 119559 119559 1.09 119559 119559 1.09
(b) Venture Capital | 135 135 0 135 135 0
Funds
Financial
(H) Institutions/ 2 38279 38279 0.35 38279 38279 0.35
Banks
Sub-Total 8 157973 157973 1.44 157973 157973 1.44
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 7248 2294372 2294372 |20.97 2294372 2294372 [20.97
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 11 371069 371069 3.39 371069 371069 3.39
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 385 2644408 2644408 | 24.17 2644408 2644408 |24.17
(specify)
(S};;f)"tal 7644 5309849 5309849 | 48.53 5309849 5309849 | 48.53
Total Public




Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 7652 5467822 5467822 |49.97 5467822 5467822 [49.97
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7667 10942262 10942262 | 100 10942262 10942262 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
7667 10942262 10942262 | 100 10942262 10942262 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
N of N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 NATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) | No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 12.18 1332674
(d) 36.61 4006461
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 48.79 5339135
2) Foreign
(a) 1.24 57706
Sub-Total (A) 1.24 57706
2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50.03 5396841
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AD)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 1.09 119559
(b) 0 135
® 0.35 38279
Sub-Total (B) 1.44 157973
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 20.97 1231995
(a(ii)) 3.39 299069
(e) 24.17 798497
Sub-Total (B) 48.53 2329561
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
49.97 2487534
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BC2) 100 7884375
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 7884375




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the | THAVAMANI KALIANNAGOUNDER
Shareholders | DEVI SUNDARAMOORTHY
O PALANISWAMI .

BALASUNDARAM. |[K SK
S MURUGAIYAN

DR. MOHAN S |DR. ARUN N PALANISWAMI
PALANISWAMI [ PALANISWAMI [ N

PAN (II) ABCPT7584R | ACQPB7361R AISPK3536F ACKPSI1316F ALMPGS5511B [ AKNPA0935H | ADOPP9582B

No. of fully

paid up equity | 1 59573 86944 70000 30000 10000 10000 10000
shares held

(Iv)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1095730 86944 70000 30000 10000 10000 10000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.01 0.79 0.64 0.27 0.09 0.09 0.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1095730 86944 70000 30000 10000 10000 10000

Class eg:y

Total 1095730 86944 70000 30000 10000 10000 10000

Total as a %
of Total 10.01 0.79 0.64 0.27 0.09 0.09 0.09
Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.01 0.79 0.64 0.27 0.09 0.09 0.09




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1095730

86944

70000

30000

10000

10000

10000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PURANI P PALANISWAMI

MALLIKA MURUGAIYAN

K C RAMASWAMI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ATAPP6705G

AFEPM7016B

ACQPR8376Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000

10000

101

1332775

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

10000

10000

101

1332775

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.09

12.18

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of secur

ities (IX)

Class eg:X

10000

10000

101

1332775

Class eg:y

Total

10000

10000

101

1332775

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

0.09

12.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.09

12.18

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10000

10000

1332674

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOVAI PURANI FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCK2682G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4006461

4006461

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

4006461

4006461

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.61

36.61

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4006461

4006461

Class eg:y

Total

4006461

4006461

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.61

36.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

36.61

36.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4006461

4006461

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VANI
THIRUMOORTHI

PR
PERUMALSWAMI

NANIJAPPA C

SADASIVAN .

MC
THIRUMOORTHI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AMSPTO0819J

ARLPP2876P

CYHPS2610H

AMSPTO0451E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

71485

45193

12513

6013

135204

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

71485

45193

12513

6013

135204

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.65

0.41

0.05

1.24

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

71485

45193

12513

6013

135204

Class eg:y

Total

71485

45193

12513

6013

135204

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.65

0.41

0.05

1.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.65

0.41

0.11

0.05

1.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

45193

12513

57706

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

6

Category

NRI -
Repat

NRI -
Non-
Repat

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Director or
Director's Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAVAI PROPERTY
DEVELOPERS (P) LTD

SAKTHI SUGARS LTD

PAN (II)

AADCP0194]

AADCS0651B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

170

50

158

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1433304

104178

317256

519300

200000

70370

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

1433304

104178

317256

519300

200000

70370

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.1

0.95

2.9

4.75

0.64

Number of Voting

Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1433304

104178

317256

519300

200000

70370

Class eg:y

Total

1433304

104178

317256

519300

200000

70370

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.1

0.95

2.9

4.75

1.83

0.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.1

0.95

2.9

4.75

0.64




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

268665

26376

303456

200000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

383

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1925108

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1925108

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.59

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1925108

Class eg:y

Total

1925108

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 598497
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders | unclaimed suspense account which are frozen |unclaimed for public shareholders
1 17 4200 0 Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1) UNCLAIMED RETURN SHARE CERTIFICATES AS ON 30.09.2016







