

General information about company

Scrip code	523323
Name of the company	Kovai Medical Center and Hospital Ltd
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	5474440			5474440	50.03	5474440		5474440	50.03
(B)	Public	7652	5467822			5467822	49.97	5467822		5467822	49.97
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7667	10942262			10942262	100	10942262		10942262	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				50.03					5396841
(B)	Public				49.97					2487534
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					7884375

Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		7652	5467822			5467822	49.97	5467822		5467822	49.97
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		7667	10942262			10942262	100	10942262		10942262	100
Total (A+B+C)		7667	10942262			10942262	100	10942262		10942262	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian								
(a)				12.18					1332674
(d)				36.61					4006461
Sub-Total (A) (1)				48.79					5339135
(2)	Foreign								
(a)				1.24					57706
Sub-Total (A) (2)				1.24					57706
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				50.03					5396841
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				1.09					119559
(b)				0					135
(f)				0.35					38279
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.44					157973
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				20.97					1231995
(a(ii))				3.39					299069
(e)				24.17					798497
Sub-Total (B) (3)				48.53					2329561
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				49.97					2487534
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7884375
Total (A+B+C)				100					7884375

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	THAVAMANI DEVI PALANISWAMI	BALASUNDARAM. S	K S K MURUGAIYAN	KALIANNAGOUNDER SUNDARAMOORTHY	DR. MOHAN S PALANISWAMI	DR. ARUN N PALANISWAMI	PALANISWAMI N
PAN (II)	ABCPT7584R	ACQPB7361R	AISPK3536F	ACKPS1316F	ALMPG5511B	AKNPA0935H	ADOPP9582B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1095730	86944	70000	30000	10000	10000	10000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1095730	86944	70000	30000	10000	10000	10000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.01	0.79	0.64	0.27	0.09	0.09	0.09
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	1095730	86944	70000	30000	10000	10000	10000
Class eg:y							
Total	1095730	86944	70000	30000	10000	10000	10000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.01	0.79	0.64	0.27	0.09	0.09	0.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.01	0.79	0.64	0.27	0.09	0.09	0.09

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1095730	86944	70000	30000	10000	10000	10000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN							
------------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Serial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PURANI P PALANISWAMI	MALLIKA MURUGAIYAN	K C RAMASWAMI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ATAPP6705G	AFEPM7016B	ACQPR8376Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	10000	101	1332775
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10000	10000	101	1332775
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.09	0	12.18
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	10000	10000	101	1332775
Class eg:y				
Total	10000	10000	101	1332775
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	0.09	0	12.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.09	0	12.18
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10000	10000	0	1332674
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)

Serial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KOVAI PURANI FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCK2682G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4006461	4006461
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4006461	4006461
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.61	36.61
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	4006461	4006461
Class eg:y		
Total	4006461	4006461
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	36.61	36.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.61	36.61
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total		

Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4006461	4006461
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)					
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VANI THIRUMOORTHY	P R PERUMALSWAMI	NANJAPPA C SADASIVAN .	M C THIRUMOORTHY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMSPT0819J	ARLPP2876P	CYHPS2610H	AMSPT0451E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	71485	45193	12513	6013	135204
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	71485	45193	12513	6013	135204
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.65	0.41	0.11	0.05	1.24
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	71485	45193	12513	6013	135204
Class eg:y					
Total	71485	45193	12513	6013	135204
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.65	0.41	0.11	0.05	1.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.65	0.41	0.11	0.05	1.24
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	45193	12513	0	57706
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)						
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non-Repatriate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)				PAVAI PROPERTY DEVELOPERS (P) LTD	SAKTHI SUGARS LTD	
PAN (II)				AADCP0194J	AADCS0651B	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	170	50	158	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1433304	104178	317256	519300	200000	70370
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1433304	104178	317256	519300	200000	70370
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.1	0.95	2.9	4.75	1.83	0.64
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	1433304	104178	317256	519300	200000	70370
Class eg:y						
Total	1433304	104178	317256	519300	200000	70370
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.1	0.95	2.9	4.75	1.83	0.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.1	0.95	2.9	4.75	1.83	0.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	268665	26376	303456	0	200000	0
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)

Serial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	383
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1925108
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1925108
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.59
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1925108
Class eg:y	
Total	1925108
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.59
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	598497
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1	17	4200	0	Textual Information(1)

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

UNCLAIMED RETURN SHARE CERTIFICATES AS ON 30.09.2016

